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Figure S1

Figure S1.  NAC attenuates the increase in ROS exhibited by 143B and HCT116 SirT3 knockdwon cells.  2x10^5 cell
were plated into 24 well plates and preincubated with 10mM NAC for 24 hrs.  10uM DHE was added in phenol red
free DMEM with or without NAC for 30 minutes.  Cells were trypsinized and analayzed by flow cytometry.  Error ba
are SEM and * indicates a p value <0.05.  



MnSOD

α-tubulin

Scr 1       2 Scr 1       2

SirT3shRNASirT3shRNA

143B HCT116

Figure S2

Figure S2.  Antioxidant Levels are not changed in the absence of SirT3
A.  MnSOD is not increased in established human cancer cell lines 
in the absence of SirT3.  Western blot anlaysis of whole cell lysates from 
143B and HCT116 SirT3 shRNA stable cells.  Tubulin is used as a loading
control.  B.  Catalase and CuZnSOD (SOD1) mRNA are not changed in SirT3
knockdown cells.  qPCR of cDNA generated from RNA isolated from 143B stable cells.
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Figure S3

Figure S3.  CITED2 mRNA is altered in the absence of SirT3.  qPCR of cDNA generated
from RNA isolated from 143B cells (top) and HCT116 cells (bottom) incubated in 
normoxic (21% oxygen) or hypoxic (1% oxygen).

N H
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

*

*

*R
el

at
iv

e 
le

ve
ls

 o
f C

IT
E

D
2 

m
R

N
A  

Scr

 
T3shRNA1

 
T3shRNA2

*

N H
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0

R
el

at
ive

 L
ev

es
 o

f C
IT

ED
2 

m
R

N
A  

Scr

 
shRNA1

 
shRNA2

* *

*

*




